

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	Butlers Hot Chocolate Drink 240g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Butlers Chocolates Ltd, Clonshaugh Business & Technology Park, Coolock, Dublin, Ireland, D17 A07
Supplier Name and Address	Butlers Chocolates Ltd, Clonshaugh Business & Technology Park, Coolock, Dublin, Ireland, D17 A07
Ingredients	Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa mass, invert sugar syrup, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, sweetened condensed MILK (MILK, sugar) , water, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, preservative: sorbic acid, natural flavouring. (MILK chocolate contains: 32% cocoa solids minimum, 20% MILK solids minimum). Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place. For best before date, please see side of box. This product may contain traces of NUTS.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.
Instructions for use	Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1932	Energy (kcal)	463	Salt	0.1
Fat	25	of which saturates	15		
Carbohydrate	52	of which sugars	51		
Fibre	0	Protein	5.8		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	The Wooden Spoon Preserving Co. Wye Strawberry Extra Jam 227g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Wooden Spoon Preserving Company, The New Oast, ashford, kent, United Kingdom, Tn25 5db
Supplier Name and Address	The Wooden Spoon Preserving Co Ltd, The New Oast, AMAGE ROAD, ASHFORD, Kent, United Kingdom, TN255DB
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries (50%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Citric Acid.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Celery Eggs Milk Mustard Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	refrigerate once opened
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	958	Energy (kcal)	226	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	55	of which sugars	60		
Fibre	0	Protein	0.3		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Silver & Green Spicy Cumin Olives in Pouch 220g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Silver & Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, United Kingdom, CA11 0JG
Supplier Name and Address	Silver and Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, United Kingdom, CA11 0JG
Ingredients	Whole Kalamata Olives (76%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Caraway, Cumin, Salt, Ascorbic Acid

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans
Country of Origin	Prepared for consumption in the UK, grown and cured in Greece
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Instructions for use	Ready for consumption
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1177	Energy (kcal)	286	Salt	1.9
Fat	32	of which saturates	4.1		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	1.7	Protein	0.6		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Story White Grape & Elderflower Sparkling Fruit Presse 750ml
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Azizi Drinks Ltd, Units 22-23, The IO Centre, River Road, Barking, Essex, UK, IG11 ODR
Supplier Name and Address	Ethnic Brand Marketing Ltd, Units 22-23, The IO Centre, 59-71 River Road, Barking, Essex, UK, IG11 ODR
Ingredients	Water, white grape juice from concentrate(4.8%), sugar, chicory extract, elderflower extract, natural flavourings, citric acid , sucralose.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	95	Energy (kcal)	23	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	4.9	of which sugars	3.3		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Grandma Wild's Luxury Belgium Dark Chocolate Shortbread Trees Hand Decorated 165g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Supplier Name and Address	Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate Coating (33%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Fat, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Sweet cream Butter (Cream: MILK ; Salt), Sugar, Maize Starch, Rice Flour, Sugar Crunch Sparkle (Sugar, Water, Glazing Agent: E904; Colours: E172, E171; Glucose Syrup). Dark chocolate coating contains: cocoa solids 52% minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2175	Energy (kcal)	520	Salt	0.41
Fat	30	of which saturates	19		
Carbohydrate	56	of which sugars	26		
Fibre	3.8	Protein	5.3		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Supplier Name and Address	Les Grands Chais de France, 1 Rue de la Division Leclerc, Petersbach, France, 67290
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	270	Energy (kcal)	65	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0.3	of which sugars	0.3		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Ponte Villoni Prosecco est 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Enoitalia S.P.A., Loc. Colombara,5, Calmasino di Bardolino, Italy, 37011
Supplier Name and Address	Les Grands Chais de France, 1 rue de la Division Leclerc, Petersbach, Alsace, France, 67290
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	n/a
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	10.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	266	Energy (kcal)	64	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	1.4	of which sugars	1.4		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Flaming Dorset Hand Roasted Coffee Extra Smooth Ground Coffee 227g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	918 Coffee Co, The Roastery, Semley Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9AN
Supplier Name and Address	918 Coffee Co, The Roastery, Semley Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9AN
Ingredients	Coffee Beans

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Colombia, India
Storage Instructions	Once opened store in room temperature and reseal bag
Instructions for use	Drink
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Delicioso Picos Artesanos 125g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Artesanos de La Luisiana S.L., C/Palma del Rio, 4, 41430 La Luisiana, La Luisiana, Sevilla, Spain
Supplier Name and Address	Delicioso UK Ltd, Unit 8, Tower Business Mark, Berinsfield, Oxfordshire, OX10 7LN
Ingredients	WHEAT flour, water, extra virgin olive oil (4%), salt, yeast.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Sesame
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1677	Energy (kcal)	396	Salt	2.6
Fat	3.5	of which saturates	0.7		
Carbohydrate	78.8	of which sugars	2.45		
Fibre	0	Protein	11.05		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Tenuta Marmorelle Caramelised Hazelnuts in Cone 125g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Tenuta Marmorelle Limited, Avon Park, Colthrop Lane, Thatcham, Berkshire, United Kingdom, RG19 4AJ
Supplier Name and Address	Tenuta Marmorelle Limited, Avon Park, Colthrop Lane, Thatcham, Berkshire, United Kingdom, RG19 4AJ
Ingredients	HAZELNUTS (NUTS) 50%, cane sugar 48%, honey 2%

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2369	Energy (kcal)	569	Salt	0.02
Fat	36	of which saturates	3.2		
Carbohydrate	49.5	of which sugars	35.3		
Fibre	5.3	Protein	9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Shaws Caramelised Red Onion Chutney with Balsamic 195g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Shaws (Huddersfield) Ltd, Shaw Park, Silver Street, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, UK, HD5 9AF
Supplier Name and Address	Shaws (Huddersfield) Ltd, Shaw Park, Silver Street, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, UK, HD5 9AF
Ingredients	Red onion (65%), Muscovado Sugar, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES), Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must) (7%)(SULPHITES), Cornflour, Salt, Black Pepper. For Allergens: see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 4 weeks
Instructions for use	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	736	Energy (kcal)	174	Salt	1.3
Fat	2.7	of which saturates	2.4		
Carbohydrate	35.8	of which sugars	32.8		
Fibre	0	Protein	0.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	MOR Rye & Buttermilk Snap Crackers 115g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Artisan Biscuits, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, UK, DE61HA
Supplier Name and Address	The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Dyrham, Chippenham, Wiltshire, UK, SN148HZ
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Dark RYE Flour, BUTTERMILK , Corn Oil, Sea Salt, Whole MILK Powder, Yeast, Caraway seeds.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Celery Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening.
Instructions for use	Eat with Cheese or Canape.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1847	Energy (kcal)	435	Salt	3.2
Fat	6.4	of which saturates	1.5		
Carbohydrate	88	of which sugars	2.5		
Fibre		Protein	12		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	The Carved Angel Heavenly Christmas Pudding 454g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Freshfield Bakery, Unit 6, Abercrombie Road, Knowsley Industrial Park, Knowsley Industrial Park, Merseyside, UK, L33 7YN
Supplier Name and Address	The Carved Angel, Armoric International, 14, Barn Close, Langage Industrial Estate, Plymouth, Devon, UK, PL7 5HQ
Ingredients	Vine Fruits (28%)(Raisins, Sultanas, Sunflower Oil,), Pasteurised Free Range EGG , Carrot, Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Candied Mixed Peel(Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, E220 (SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Citric Acid), **WHEAT Flour, Fresh Breadcrumbs (**WHEAT Flour, Yeast, Salt), Apple, Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Suet (*Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, **WHEAT Flour, Dates (Dates, Rice Flour), Brandy(2.5%), Sherry (2.5%)(SULPHITES), Glace Cherries (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Fruit Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Stem Ginger(Ginger, Sugar), ALMONDS (NUTS) , WALNUTS , Golden Syrup, Spices, Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate). **WHEAT flour (GLUTEN (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine))

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool and Dry
Instructions for use	Reheating: This pudding is fully cooked and just needs reheating. Remove wrap. Either microwave full power for 2 minutes 30 seconds, or steam for 50 minutes. Stand for 1 minute then remove film and check to ensure that pudding is at your preferred eating temperature.
Alcoholic Strength	5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1106	Energy (kcal)	263	Salt	0.1
Fat	6.9	of which saturates	2.1		
Carbohydrate	45	of which sugars	38.2		
Fibre	1.7	Protein	3.4		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Grandma Wild's Mini Bites for Sharing Mature Cheddar 100g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Supplier Name and Address	Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar cheese (22%) (MILK , potato starch), vegetable oil (palm oil), OATS , water, sugar, salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1952	Energy (kcal)	467	Salt	2.08
Fat	27	of which saturates	14		
Carbohydrate	42	of which sugars	3		
Fibre	2.8	Protein	12.7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Cartwright & Butler Belgian Chocolate Fudge 175g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cartwright & Butler, UNICORN HOUSE, BROAD LANE, GILBERDYKE, EAST YORKSHIRE, UK, HU15 3TS
Supplier Name and Address	Moordale Foods, UNICORN HOUSE, BROAD LANE, GILBERDYKE, EAST YORKSHIRE, GB, HU15 3TS
Ingredients	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK , Glucose Syrup, Butter (MILK), Cocoa Mass (3%), Golden Syrup, Humectant: Glycerine.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	GB
Storage Instructions	store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight.
Instructions for use	ready to eat
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1800	Energy (kcal)	427	Salt	0.2
Fat	11	of which saturates	7		
Carbohydrate	80	of which sugars	72		
Fibre	0.5	Protein	2.6		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Grandma Wild's 4 Luxury Mince Pies
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Supplier Name and Address	Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB
Ingredients	Brandy Mincemeat (53%) [Sugar, Apple Puree, Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Currants (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Brandy (2%), Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, Sugar) Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil], WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Eggs Milk Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	Uk
Storage Instructions	Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1586	Energy (kcal)	377	Salt	0.14
Fat	14	of which saturates	5.5		
Carbohydrate	58	of which sugars	31		
Fibre	1.4	Protein	2.7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Joe & Seph's Egnog Gourmet Popcorn 80g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Joe's Gourmet Foods, 3 Willen Field Road, London, SURREY, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ
Supplier Name and Address	Joe's Gourmet Foods Limited, JOE'S GOURMET FOODS LTD, 3 WILLEN FIELD ROAD, LONDON, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ
Ingredients	Custard {Whole MILK , Whipping Cream (MILK) (30%), Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG Yolk, Tapioca Starch, Madagascar Vanilla Extract, Vanilla Seeds}, Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Double Cream (MILK), Rum, Cinnamon, Vanilla Powder, Nutmeg, Sea Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool,dry, dark place
Instructions for use	Once open, consume within five days.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1637	Energy (kcal)	392	Salt	0.45
Fat	22.3	of which saturates	13.7		
Carbohydrate	46.4	of which sugars	32.2		
Fibre	2.1	Protein	2.8		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Yorkshire Crisps Italian Summer Truffle 100g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, Waleswood Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY
Supplier Name and Address	The Yorkshire Crisp Company, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, Waleswood Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Maltodextrin, Buckwheat Flower, Dried Summer Truffle

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use	NA
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1996.8	Energy (kcal)	477.5	Salt	0.1
Fat	25.5	of which saturates	2.2		
Carbohydrate	55.2	of which sugars	0.4		
Fibre	3.5	Protein	5.1		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Cottage Delight Crunchy Hazelnut Meringue Kisses 200g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Pinson Biscuiterie, Industriezone 1 - C2, Handelsstraat 11, 8630 Veurne, Belgium.
Supplier Name and Address	Cottage Delight, Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands, , ST13 7QF
Ingredients	Cocoa compound (43%)(Sugar, Vegetable fats (Coconut, Palm kernel, Palm, Sunflower, Shea, Rapeseed), Fat reduced cocoa powder (21%), Stabiliser: Sorbitan tristearate, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, EGG white, HAZELNUTS (NUTS) (11%), MILK protein, Acid: Citric acid, Acidity regulator: Sodium carbonates, WHEAT fibre, Raising agent: Calcium carbonates, Gelling agent: Cellulose.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1894	Energy (kcal)	451	Salt	0.1
Fat	18	of which saturates	14		
Carbohydrate	66	of which sugars	64		
Fibre	0	Protein	3.7		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Williams Handbaked Ginger Biscuits 310g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Williams Handbaked Ltd, Unit B5, Anchorage Business Park, Chain Caul Way, Preston, Lancashire, UK, PR2 2YL
Supplier Name and Address	Williams Handbaked Ltd, Unit B5, Anchorage Business Park, Chain Caul Way, Preston, Lancashire, PR2 2YL
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colour: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup), Ground Ginger, EGG , Raising Agents: Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Peanuts
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2040	Energy (kcal)	486	Salt	1.21
Fat	20.9	of which saturates	7.9		
Carbohydrate	69	of which sugars	34.5		
Fibre	0	Protein	5.6		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	No
Free from artificial flavours	No		

Name of Product	Odysea Houmous 265g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Pelopac SA, Industrial Area of Thessaloniki, Thessaloniki, Sindos, Greece, 57022
Supplier Name and Address	Odysea Limited, 2 Dorma Trading Park, Staffa Road, London, Greater London, United Kingdom, E10 7QX
Ingredients	Chickpeas (52%), Water, Tahini (SESAME) (10%), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Garlic Powder, Sea Salt, Cumin, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Red Pepper Powder.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	Yes
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Manufactured in Greece. Primary ingredient (chickpeas) are from Turkey, Italy, Germany.
Storage Instructions	Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 5 days.
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	821	Energy (kcal)	197	Salt	1.4
Fat	12	of which saturates	1.5		
Carbohydrate	15.7	of which sugars	1.5		
Fibre	0	Protein	4.8		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Beyond the River Shiraz 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills road, Irlam, Manchester, United Kingdom, M44 6BD
Supplier Name and Address	Kingsland Drinks, Fairhills road, Irlam, Manchester, United Kingdom, M44 6BD
Ingredients	85% Tempranillo 15% Shiraz Ingredients: Grapes, Rectified Grape Must, Acid: Tartaric Acid, Preservatives: SULPHUR DIOXIDE and Potassium MetabiSULPHITE , Processing Aids: Yeast, Diammonium Phosphate and Yeast Nutrients, Oak chips. Fining agents: Tannin.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Wine of Australia, South Eastern Austraia
Storage Instructions	Not applicable
Instructions for use	Not Applicable
Alcoholic Strength	13.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	323	Energy (kcal)	78	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0.4		
Carbohydrate	0.4	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Grown Up Marshmallows Salted Peanut & Caramel Marshmallow 80g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grown Up Marshmallows, Treetops, Jumpers Combe, Luxborough, Somerset, TA23 0SH
Supplier Name and Address	Grown Up Marshmallows, Treetops, Jumpers Combe, Luxborough, Somerset, UK, TA23 0SH
Ingredients	Golden Syrup, Sugar, Salted PEANUTS (6.02%),Pork Gelatin, Confectioners' Sugar, Natural Caramel Essence, Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	ENGLAND
Storage Instructions	AMBIENT
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, keep airtight.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1200.3	Energy (kcal)	282.8	Salt	0.54
Fat	3.2	of which saturates	0.6		
Carbohydrate	60.6	of which sugars	41.8		
Fibre	0.5	Protein	3.9		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Linden Lady 16 Luxury Chocolates in Strip Pack with Gold Snowflake Plaques, Gold Stars & Sprinkles 200g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, WALNUT TREE FARM, COPFORD, COLCHESTER, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR
Supplier Name and Address	Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, WALNUT TREE FARM, COPFORD, COLCHESTER, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR
Ingredients	MILK Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavour, Min cocoa solids: 30%, MILK solids: 20%. Plain chocolate: cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa solids 70%. Praline: (sugar, HAZELNUTS (NUTS) , emulsifier, SOYA lecithin, puffed rice, salt, BARLEY , malt flavouring, MILK chocolate). Fondant: Sugar, glucose, water, invert sugar syrup, butter (MILK), condensed MILK , cocoa mass 5%, Rum, Raisin. Butter MILK , vegetable fat (coconut), Emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, BARLEY malt extract. Decorations: sugar, WHEAT starch, corn starch, icing sugar, palm oil, invert sugar syrup, water, potato starch, rice, glucose syrup, flavour, maltodextrin, vegetable fat (coconut), non-hydrogenated palm oil. Stabilizers: E414, E415. Emulsifier: E471. Humectant: E422. Glazing agent: E903, E904, Anti-caking agent: E555. Colours: E100, E160c, E171, E172.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT +10 – 22C
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	2175	Energy (kcal)	519	Salt	0.1
Fat	30.1	of which saturates	14.1		
Carbohydrate	53.8	of which sugars	51		
Fibre	0	Protein	5.6		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	No
Free from artificial flavours	No		

Name of Product	Loison Traditional Panettone - Gold paper Wrapped with Brown Ribbon 500g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	DOLCIARIA A. LOISON S.R.L, SS. PASUBIO, 6, COSTABISSARA, VICENZA (VI), ITALY, ITALY, 36030
Supplier Name and Address	DOLCIARIA A. LOISON S.R.L, SS. PASUBIO, 6, COSTABISSARA, VICENZA (VI), ITALY, 36030
Ingredients	WHEAT flour, Fresh EGGS raised on the ground in Italy, Sultana raisin (16%), Butter (MILK), Sugar, Candied "oranges from Sicily" and "citron from Calabria" peels (8%) [Orange and citron peels in varying proportion (53%), Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Concentrated lemon juice], Natural sourdough yeast (WHEAT), Fresh EGG yolk raised on the ground in Italy, Emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of vegetable origin fatty acids, Inverted sugar, Salt, Cocoa butter, Natural flavors.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans
Country of Origin	ITALY
Storage Instructions	KEEP IN A COOL DRY PLACE, AWAY FROM SUNLIGHT SOURCES.
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT PRODUCT. HEATING THE PRODUCT IN THE OVEN OR MICROWAVE IS ALSO POSSIBLE, ONCE DELETE ALL FOOD PACKS.
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1590	Energy (kcal)	380	Salt	0.62
Fat	16	of which saturates	8.6		
Carbohydrate	51	of which sugars	29		
Fibre	1.6	Protein	7.4		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		